SERIE C MASCHILE 2024/25 - GIRONE B

classifica completa 5° giornata

SQUADRA PT G \%
TORRETTA VOLLEY 12 4 4
LIVORNO
A.S.D. MIGLIARINO VOLLEY 10 4 4
JOLLY VOLLEY FUCECCHIO 10 5 3
PALLAVOLO CASCINA 7 5 3
GRANDI TURRIS PISA 7 5 2
PALLAVOLO MASSA 6 4 2
CARRARA AS.D.

KABEL VOLLEY PRATO 5 4 1
INVICTA BARBAROSSA 3 5 1
GROSSETO

IES MV TOMEI LIVORNO 0 4 0
RIPOSA O 0 0

risultati della 5° giornata

02/11/2024 18:00
CASCINA (PI)

02/11/2024 21:15
FUCECCHIO (FI)

02/11/2024 18:00
LIVORNO (LI

02/11/2024 18:00

01/11/2024 21:00
GROSSETO (GR)

www.volleyfucecchio.it
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KABEL VOLLEY PRATO

PALLAVOLO MASSA CARRARA A.S.D.

IES MV TOMEI LIVORNO

A.S.D. MIGLIARINO VOLLEY
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PF

339

363

424

399

438

277

354

366

257

PS

286

326

402

398

427

265

374

419

320

QP
1,185

1,113

1,055

1,003

1,026

1,045

0,947

0,874

0,803

0,000

1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

